
 

 

 
 
 

Harris County Solid Waste Holiday Collection Schedule 
2024 

 

New Year’s Day – Monday, January 1 

Transfer Station and Convenience Centers are Closed 

Trash Pick-up Day is Tuesday, January 2 

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Monday, January 15 

Transfer Station is Closed / Convenience Centers are Opened 

Trash Pick-up Day is Tuesday, January 16 

 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 27 

Transfer Station is Closed / Convenience Centers are Opened  

Trash Pick-up Day is Tuesday, May 28 

 

Juneteenth Day – Wednesday, June 19 

Transfer Station and Convenience Centers are Closed 

Trash Pick-up Day is Thursday, June 20 

 

Independence Day – Thursday, July 4 

Transfer Station and Convenience Centers are Closed 

Trash Pick-up Day is Friday, July 5 

 

Labor Day – Monday, September 2 

Transfer Station and Convenience Centers are Closed 

Trash Pick-up Day is Tuesday, September 3 

 



Veterans Day – Monday, November 11 

Transfer Station is Closed  / Convenience Centers are Opened 

Trash Pick-up Day is Tuesday, November 12 

 

Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 28 

Transfer Station and Convenience Centers are Closed 

Trash Pick-up Day is Monday, December 2 

 

Day After Thanksgiving – Friday, November 29 

Transfer Station is Closed / Convenience Centers are Opened 

Trash Pick-up Day is Tuesday, December 3 

 

Christmas Eve – Tuesday, December 24 

Transfer Station and Convenience Centers are Closed 

Trash Pick-up Day is Thursday, December 26 

 

Christmas Day – Wednesday, December 25 

Transfer Station and Convenience Centers are Closed 

Trash Pick-up Day is Friday, December 27 

 

For more information,  

call the Solid Waste Department at 706-582-2982, Monday – Saturday 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


